FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Jacob Landry to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 490 by Senator Cathey

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- In Amendment No. 4 by the House Committee on Commerce (#4882), on page 1, line 15,
 change "<u>excavator or demolisher</u>" to "<u>broadband provider</u>"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 In Amendment No. 4 by the House Committee on Commerce (#4882), on page 1, line 19,
- 6 after "If" change "an excavator or demolisher" to "a broadband provider"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

- 8 In Amendment No. 4 by the House Committee on Commerce (#4882), on page 1, line 22,
- 9 change "excavator or demolisher" to "broadband provider"